
Inoffizieller Zwischen‐Stand ÖM 2017 Nach dem 3. Lauf in Teesdorf

DIV I/bis 1400ccm
Rg Fahrer Fahrzeug

1 HAHN Florian Fiat Panda 100HP 6 6 5 17

2 LÖFFLER Jakob Suzuki Swift GTI ‐ ‐ 6 6

3 KROUPA Thomas VW Golf 3 5 ‐ ‐ 5

DIV I/bis 1600ccm
Rg Fahrer Fahrzeug

1 KOLLMANN Franz Opel Corsa GSI 6 4 6 16

1 HUBER Wolfgang Erwin Toyota MR2 5 6 5 16

3 PRONEG Manfred Renault Twingo RS Cup 4 5 4 13

4

DIV I/bis 2000ccm
Rg Fahrer Fahrzeug

1 MÜLLER Franz Honda S2000 14 15 14 43

2 KITZLER Christian Mazda RX‐8 10 11 10 31

3 LUTTENBERGER Wolfgang Renault Clio RS 8 4 ‐ 12

4 SCHULZ Franz Mazda MX‐5 3,5 ‐ ‐ 3,5

5

DIV I/über 2000ccm 2WD
Rg Fahrer Fahrzeug

1 LAPUSCH Dieter Ford Focus RS 11 17 14 42

2 HUBER Markus Ford Focus 17 7 17 41

3 LIDAUER Mathias Honda Civic Type R 14 14 11 39

4 DILLY Mathias Ford Focus RS 7 9 7 23

5 REISENBERGER Richard Mini Cooper Works 6 6 6 18

6

DIV I/über 2000ccm 4WD
Rg Fahrer Fahrzeug

1 BECKER Thomas Subaru Impreza WRX 12 12 ‐ 24

2

DIV II/bis 1400ccm
Rg Fahrer Fahrzeug

1 AICHGRUBER Rene Peugeot 106 Rallye 6 12 6 24

2 LAINERBERGER Gerald Mitsubishi Colt 5 5 5 15

3

4

DIV II/bis 1600ccm
Rg Fahrer Fahrzeug G
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Inoffizieller Zwischen‐Stand ÖM 2017 Nach dem 3. Lauf in Teesdorf

1 BUXBAUM Daniel Honda Civic 6 12 12 30

2 NEUSIEDLER Alexander Citroen Saxo VTS 5 10 5 20

3 GROSSAUER Thomas Suzukis Swift Sport 4 4 4 12

4 PREISSLER Paul Mazda MX‐5 3,5 ‐ 3,5

5 GROSSAUER Jürgen Suzukis Swift Sport ‐ 3,5 3,5

6

DIV II/bis 2000ccm
Rg Fahrer Fahrzeug

1 HANS Werner Ford Fiesta 12 14 7 33

2 AUER Michael Nissan Almera 10 7 8 25

3 DEGENFELLNER Rene VW Golf 3,5 10 5 18,5

4 GASSLER Bernhard Honda Civic Type R ‐ 8 10 18

4 SCHACHINGER Thomas Honda S2000 6 6 6 18

6 HUBER Markus Honda S2000 ‐ ‐ 14 14

7 NEUBAUER Philipp Michael Renautl Clio RS 8 ‐ ‐ 8

8 JASCHA Erwin Seat Ibiza 2,5 ‐ ‐ 2,5

9

DIV II/über 2000ccm 2WD
Rg Fahrer Fahrzeug

1 MAYER Patrick Renault Megane RS 15 15 15 45

2 BREITHUBER Peter Mini Cooper S 9 11 11 31

3 KOLLMANN Franz Opel Corsa OPC 6 4 8 18

3 HAMMERLER Erich Mercedes SLK 5 7 6 18

5 HUBER Markus Honda Civic 12 ‐ ‐ 12

6 JASCHA Erwin Seat Ibiza TDI ‐ 3 5 8

7 SCHWAIGER Alexander Mazda MX‐5 7 ‐ ‐ 7

7 UNGER Josef VW Golf 1.8T ‐ ‐ 7 7

DIV II/über 2000ccm 4WD
Rg Fahrer Fahrzeug

1 FRÜHWALD Reinhard Mitsubishi Evo 9 14 17 17 48

2 LEITNER Wolfgang Subaru Impreza 17 14 14 45

3 0

DIV III/bis 1400ccm
Rg Fahrer Fahrzeug

1 NELL Gerhard VW Polo 16V 14 12 13 39

2 FELDHOFER Alfred VW Polo 16V 5 ‐ 5 10

3

4

DIV III/bis 1600ccm
Rg Fahrer Fahrzeug

1 SCHNEIDER Christian Peugeot 205 RS16 16 ‐ ‐ 16
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Inoffizieller Zwischen‐Stand ÖM 2017 Nach dem 3. Lauf in Teesdorf

2 WAGNER Robert VW Golf 1 5 ‐ 6 11

3 DE CHILLIA Michael Ford Fiesta RS ‐ ‐ 5 5

4

DIV III/bis 2000ccm
Rg Fahrer Fahrzeug

1 MAYER Patrick VW Golf I 16V 17 17 17 51

2 FLICKER Erwin VW Golf GTI 11 10 8 29

3 HINTERPLATTNER Anton Mitsubishi Colt ‐ 14 13 27

4 WENDOLSKY Patrick VW Golf GTI 16V 7 6 7 20

5 PANZERNBÖCK Rene Renault Clio R3 8 8 ‐ 16

6 MILETICH Andreas VW Scirocco 5 5 4 14

7 MASIN Wolfgang Mitsubishi Colt 6 4 3 13

8 KROUPA Thomas VW Golf 2 GTI 4 1 2 7

9 FRITZ Romina Honda Civic ‐ ‐ 6 6

10 MÜLLNER Markus VW Golf GTI ‐ ‐ 5 5

11 DAURER Harald VW Golf GTI ‐ 3 ‐ 3

12 DATZREITER Stefan VW Polo ‐ 2 ‐ 2

DIV III/über 2000ccm 2WD
Rg Fahrer Fahrzeug

1 AICHLSEDER Robert VW 1303 15 ‐ 16 31

2 FORSTENLECHNER Manuel VW Golf G60 7 15 8 30

3 EMMINGER Georg VW Golf R20T 8 ‐ 12 20

4 EMMINGER Karl VW Golf R20T 10 ‐ 7 17

5 WALLNER Dominik BMW 5 ‐ 6 11

6 MÜLLNER Andreas BMW E36 M3 6 ‐ ‐ 6

DIV III/über 2000ccm 4WD
Rg Fahrer Fahrzeug

1 LUSTIG‐JUNGWIRTH Dietmar Ford Focus 6 ‐ ‐ 6
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Inoffizieller Zwischen‐Stand ÖM 2017 Nach dem 3. Lauf in Teesdorf

DIV I/GESAMT
Rg Fahrer Fahrzeug

1 MÜLLER Franz Honda S2000 14 15 14 43

2 LAPUSCH Dieter Ford Focus RS 11 17 14 42

3 HUBER Markus Ford Focus 17 7 17 41

4 LIDAUER Mathias Honda Civic Type R 14 14 11 39

5 KITZLER Christian Mazda RX‐8 10 11 10 31

6 BECKER Thomas Subaru Impreza WRX 12 12 ‐ 24

7 DILLY Mathias Ford Focus RS 7 9 7 23

7 REISENBERGER Richard Mini Cooper Works 6 6 6 18

9 HAHN Florian Fiat Panda 100HP 6 6 5 17

10 KOLLMANN Franz Opel Corsa GSI 6 4 6 16

10 HUBER Wolfgang Erwin Toyota MR2 5 6 5 16

12 PRONEG Manfred Renault Twingo RS Cup 4 5 4 13

13 LUTTENBERGER Wolfgang Renault Clio RS 8 4 ‐ 12

14 LÖFFLER Jakob Suzuki Swift GTI ‐ ‐ 6 6

15 KROUPA Thomas VW Golf 3 5 ‐ ‐ 5

16 SCHULZ Franz Mazda MX‐5 3,5 ‐ ‐ 3,5

DIV II/GESAMT
Rg Fahrer Fahrzeug

1 FRÜHWALD Reinhard Mitsubishi Evo 9 14 17 17 48

2 MAYER Patrick Renault Megane RS 15 15 15 45

3 LEITNER Wolfgang Subaru Impreza 17 14 14 45

4 HANS Werner Ford Fiesta 12 14 7 33

5 BREITHUBER Peter Mini Cooper S 9 11 11 31

6 BUXBAUM Daniel Honda Civic 6 12 12 30

7 AICHGRUBER Rene Peugeot 106 Rallye 6 12 6 24

8 AUER Michael Nissan Almera 10 3,5 8 21,5

9 NEUSIEDLER Alexander Citroen Saxo VTS 5 10 5 20

10 DEGENFELLNER Rene VW Golf 3,5 10 5 18,5

11 KOLLMANN Franz Opel Corsa OPC 6 4 8 18

11 GASSLER Bernhard Honda Civic Type R ‐ 8 10 18

11 SCHACHINGER Thomas Honda S2000 6 6 6 18

11 HAMMERLER Erich Mercedes SLK 5 7 6 18

15 LAINERBERGER Gerald Mitsubishi Colt 5 5 5 15

16 HUBER Markus Honda S2000 ‐ ‐ 14 14

17 GROSSAUER Thomas Suzukis Swift Sport 4 4 4 12

17 HUBER Markus Honda Civic 12 ‐ ‐ 12

19 NEUBAUER Philipp Michael Renautl Clio RS 8 ‐ ‐ 8

19 JASCHA Erwin Seat Ibiza TDI ‐ 3 5 8

21 SCHWAIGER Alexander Mazda MX‐5 7 ‐ ‐ 7

21 UNGER Josef VW Golf 1.8T ‐ ‐ 7 7

23 PREISSLER Paul Mazda MX‐5 3,5 ‐ 3,5

23 GROSSAUER Jürgen Suzukis Swift Sport ‐ 3,5 3,5

25 JASCHA Erwin Seat Ibiza 2,5 ‐ ‐ 2,5

26
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Inoffizieller Zwischen‐Stand ÖM 2017 Nach dem 3. Lauf in Teesdorf

DIV III/Gesamt
Rg Fahrer Fahrzeug

1 MAYER Patrick VW Golf I 16V 17 17 17 51

2 NELL Gerhard VW Polo 16V 14 12 13 39

3 AICHLSEDER Robert VW 1303 15 ‐ 16 31

4 FORSTENLECHNER Manuel VW Golf G60 7 15 8 30

5 FLICKER Erwin VW Golf GTI 11 10 8 29

6 HINTERPLATTNER Anton Mitsubishi Colt ‐ 14 13 27

7 WENDOLSKY Patrick VW Golf GTI 16V 7 6 7 20

7 EMMINGER Georg VW Golf R20T 8 ‐ 12 20

9 EMMINGER Karl VW Golf R20T 10 ‐ 7 17

10 SCHNEIDER Christian Peugeot 205 RS16 16 ‐ ‐ 16

10 PANZERNBÖCK Rene Renault Clio R3 8 8 ‐ 16

12 MILETICH Andreas VW Scirocco 5 5 4 14

13 MASIN Wolfgang Mitsubishi Colt 6 4 3 13

14 WAGNER Robert VW Golf 1 5 ‐ 6 11

14 WALLNER Dominik BMW 5 ‐ 6 11

16 FELDHOFER Alfred VW Polo 16V 5 ‐ 5 10

17 KROUPA Thomas VW Golf 2 GTI 4 1 2 7

18 FRITZ Romina Honda Civic ‐ ‐ 6 6

18 LUSTIG‐JUNGWIRTH Dietmar Ford Focus 6 ‐ ‐ 6

18 MÜLLNER Andreas BMW E36 M3 6 ‐ ‐ 6

21 MÜLLNER Markus VW Golf GTI ‐ ‐ 5 5

21 DE CHILLIA Michael Ford Fiesta RS ‐ ‐ 5 5

21 DAURER Harald VW Golf GTI ‐ 3 ‐ 3

24 DATZREITER Stefan VW Polo ‐ 2 ‐ 2

DIV II/SAMMEL
Rg Fahrer Fahrzeug

1 KIENZL Helmut Ford Focus RS 4WD 12 ‐ 12 24

2 KLIMA Rainer Subaru Impreza 7 ‐ 10 17

3 KOLLMANN Jürgen Opel Corsa OPC 5 7 4 16

4 KRIPPL Patrick Ford Focus RS 10 ‐ 5 15

5 SCHWAIGER Alexander Mazda MX‐5 ‐ 6 8 14

6 LEONHARTSBERGER Philipp Ford Focus RS ‐ 12 ‐ 12

7 HUBER Wolfgang Erwin Lotus Elise 6 ‐ 6 12

8 HEIDENBAUER Erwin Opel Astra 3 5 3 11

9 BUSSWALD Rene Nissan GT‐R 4 ‐ 7 11

10 DAURER Daniel Mitsubishi Evo 7 ‐ 10 ‐ 10

11 KIENZL Helmut Ford Focus RS 500 8 ‐ ‐ 8

12 FESL Christian Renault Clio  ‐ 8 ‐ 8

13 SCHAUPPENLEHNER Gerhard Honda CRX ‐ 4 ‐ 4

14 FORSTER Norbert Renault Clio Williams ‐ 3 ‐ 3

15 KARGL Markus Ford Focus RS 500 2 ‐ ‐ 2

16 GÄRTNER Michael Citroen Saxo VTS ‐ ‐ 2 2

17 HILLER Daniel Nissan 350Z 1 ‐ ‐ 1

18 Chihan Akgül Subaru Impreza ‐ 1 ‐ 1

19 WEISS Rene Subaru Impreza ‐ ‐ 1 1

20 KIENZL Melanie Ford Focus RS 4WD ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

21 KOLLMANN Jürgen Opel Corsa GSI ‐ ‐ ‐ 0
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Inoffizieller Zwischen‐Stand ÖM 2017 Nach dem 3. Lauf in Teesdorf

22 PESENDORFER Karl Ford Fiesta ST ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

23 SZEKELY Thomas VW Polo ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

24 BAUMGARTNER Patrick Maxda MX‐5 ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

25 BRUNNER Michael Seat Ibiza ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

26 ZEMANN Thomas VW Lupo GTI ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

27 GRÖSSER Georg Abarth 595 ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

28 ZWEIMÜLLLER Alexander BMW M3 ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

29 DICKETMÜLLER Richard Renault Twingo ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

30 MARCHL Daniel VW Lupo GTI ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

31 SCHACHINGER Rainhard Fiat Panda 100HP ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

32 DICKETMÜLLER Roland Renault Twingo ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

33 STEINER Bernhard VW Golf ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

34 FERENC Simon VW Golf 3 ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

35 SCHUSTER Nina Audi TT ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

36 NITSCH Sascha Skoda Fabia ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

37 SCHMIDMAYR Werner Ford Fiesta ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

38 SCHÖRGHUBER Carina Suzuku Swift ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

39 LEITNER Alexander Seat Altera XL ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

DIV III/Sammel
Rg Fahrer Fahrzeug

1 TEUFEL Andreas Audi 50 STW 12 12 12 36

2 SPECKL Wolfgang VW Polo G40 ‐ 8 10 18

3 WIRLEITNER Franz VW Golf GTI 8V 8 7 ‐ 15

4 ADAMEK Helmut Seat Iniza 5 ‐ 8 13

5 SCHWARZ Robert Honda Civic 10 ‐ ‐ 10

5 ORTNER Andreas Peugeot 206 GTI ‐ 10 ‐ 10

7 AUER Gerhard VW Golf 1 GTI 4 ‐ 4 8

8 LUDWIG Markus Porsche 964 Cup 7 ‐ ‐ 7

8 FORSTENLECHNER Alois VW Golf G60 ‐ 1 6 7

8 STÜBER Bernhard Subaru ‐ ‐ 7 7

11 ROSSI Alexander Honda Civic 6 ‐ ‐ 6

11 RAMLER Peter Audi S1R ‐ 6 ‐ 6

13 KRONSTEINER Gerhard Simcal Rallye III ‐ 5 ‐ 5

13 KOBER Stefan Subaru ‐ ‐ 5 5

15 MOSER Gerhard VW Polo G40 ‐ 4 ‐ 4

16 JAYAZ Franz VW Polo G40 3 ‐ ‐ 3

16 NACHBAUER Hermann VW Käfer ‐ 3 ‐ 3

16 BEK Kevin VW Golf GTI ‐ ‐ 3 3

19 WALLNER Wolfgang Opel Corsa A 2 ‐ ‐ 2

19 WEIDINGER Dominik Opel Kadett 8V ‐ 2 ‐ 2

19 HAAS Simone VW Golf 1 GTI 1 ‐ 1 2

19 BEK Horst VW Golf GTI ‐ ‐ 2 2

23 SCHIERL Martin Peugeot 207 RC R3 ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

24 DALL Martin Mazda RX‐7 ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

25 DALL Franz Mazda RX‐7 ‐ ‐ ‐ 0
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